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AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 6th December, 1937, to mid-day ,on the gth December, 1937.

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

-". Countries.

Aden and Dependencies
Straits Settlements .:.
Hong Kong
Germany
Netherlands
Belgium
France.
Switzerland
Egypt
China ...
United States of America ...
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of"
the Exports of Bullion
and Specie registered
from mid-day on the
6th December, 1937, to
mid-day on the gth
December, 1937.

*

GOLD.

Bullion.

.Unrefined, hi
dust, amalgam

(*.«., lumps),
and bars.

i .

——

—
—
—
——
—

—

—

Refined, in
bars, etc.

i

—

——
103,442
145.150

1,052
11,300

—17,500*/ )^/v*"

1,066

279,510

Com.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

i

1,500
7,000

—19,000
— .
21,573

——
i, 500t»j

50,573

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

——
—
—
—
170,010

——

—

170,010

Total of
Gold.

i

1,500
7,000
—

122,442
145,150
192,635
11,300

—19,000

1,066

500,093

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

i

—

——
—
—

—
——

—

—

Refined.

£
860

—5,240
—
—
—
—
__

114,715
2,024

122,839

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

i

——

—' 10

—
—
—
—̂_

— 300

-
3*o

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

f,
8,850

—

——

——

—
—28,527__

910,000

947,377

Total of
Silver.

I
8,850

860

—5,240
10

——

—28,527

1,024,715
2,324

1,070,526

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

£
8,850
2,360
7,000
5,240

122,452
145,150
192,635
11,300
28,527
19,000

1,024,715
3,390

1,570,619

I
i
i
g

I
W

H

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
' • - • gth December, 1937.--: '- - -

W. HENDERSON, Controller.


