Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 6th December, 1937, to mid-day on the 9th December, 1937.

· · · ·	GOLD.					SILVER.					
•	Bullion.		Coin.		· <u></u> '	Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (<i>i.e.</i> , lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
Aden and DependenciesStraits SettlementsHong KongGermanyNetherlandsBelgiumFranceSwitzerlandEgyptChinaUnited States of AmericaOther Countries		£ 103,442 145,150 1,052 11,300 17,500 1,066	£ 1,500 7,000 	£ 	£ 1,500 7,000 122,442 145,150 192,635 11,300 - 19,000 1,066	£ 	£ 860 5,240 114,715 2,024	£ 	£ 8,850 28,527 910,000	£ 8,850 5,240 IO 28,527 1,024,715 2,324	£ 8,850 2,360 7,000 5,240 122,452 145,150 192,635 11,300 28,527 19,000 1,024,715 3,390
Total Declared Value of the Exports of Bullion and Specie registered from mid-day on the 6th December, 1937, to mid-day on the 9th December, 1937.	· · · · _ · _ · · · · · · · ·	279,510	50,573	170,010	500,093		122,839	310	947,377	1,070,526	1,570,619

Exported from the United Kingdom.

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2. 9th December, 1937.

. .

W. HENDERSON, Controller.

7791